
JULY 2018 
Mon 9th, Tue 10th, Wed 11th  
Mon 23rd, Tue 24th, Wed 25th 
 
AUGUST 2018 
Mon 6th, Tue 7th, Wed 8th 
Mon 13th, Tue 14th, Wed 15th 

Mon 20th, Tue 21st, Wed 22nd  
 
Contact Jon Mansfield on  
07796 366 032  / 
jontennis1@gmail.com 
  
Children may enrol for single days. 9.30am - 2pm available. 
Coaches will have DBS disclosures & there will be a certified first 
aider on site. 
 

COSTS 
Woodbridge T.C. Members 
1 day: £30 till 4pm / £25 till 2pm   
3 days: £65 till 4pm / £50 till 2pm 
  
Non-Members    
1 day: £35 till 4pm / £30 till 2pm   
3 days: £80 till 4pm / £65 till 2pm 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 2018 



To enrol on this camp, fill in the form 
below and return along with a cheque 
payable to ‘Mad for Tennis’ to: Jon Mansfield, 
3 Glebe Road, Bredfield, Suffolk, IP13 6AN,  
Tel: 07796 366032 
 
Alternatively you can pay by BACS transfer to: 
Mad For Tennis, 30-99-85, 00539527, using 
child’s name as a reference. 

COSTS 
Woodbridge T.C. Members   
1 day: £30 till 4pm / £25 till 2pm   
3 days: £65 till 4pm / £50 till 2pm 
 
Non-Members    
1 day: £35 till 4pm / £30 till 2pm   
3 days: £80 till 4pm / £65 till 2pm 

Child’s name:                              Date of birth: 

Address: 

                                                  Postcode: 

Emergency contact: 

Contact tel:                                                        Contact Email: 

Health or dietary concerns: 

School:                                                          Doctors name: 

I would like my child to attend the following Mad for Tennis Holiday Camps: 

NB: No notification of acceptance will be given; please arrive at the start of the selected  
Camp(s) at 9.30am. Children will need to bring a packed lunch, plenty to drink,  
sun cream and a hat. 

I give permission for my child to appear 
in promotional photos for Woodbridge T.C        Yes      No   
 

Parent/guardian signature:                      Date: 
 

Mon 9th Jul 

Tues 10th Jul 

Wed 11th Jul	

CAMP 1 
	

Mon 6th Aug 

Tues 7th Aug 

Wed 8th Aug	

CAMP 3 
	

Mon 13th Aug 

Tues 14th Aug 

Wed 15th Aug	

CAMP 4 
	

Mon 23rd Jul 

Tues 24th Jul 

Wed 25th Jul	

CAMP 2 
	

Mon 20th Aug 

Tues 21st Aug 

Wed 22nd Aug	

CAMP 5 
	


